
EDUCATION (ED)

Tomorrow...
Requires Long-Term Training, 

Apprenticeship, Postsecondary Award
and/or Associate Degree

Average
Annual 
Wage

Annual
Demand

Today...
Requires Short or Moderate-Term 

On-The-Job Training

Average
Annual 
Wage

Annual
Demand

Requires a Bachelor’s Degree
or Higher

Average
Annual 
Wage

Annual
Demand

Future...

Summer 2025

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis 

Average Annual Wages represent 2024 cross-industry wages for the area.
Annual Demand is cross-industry and is based on 2022-32 employment projections for the area.

For detailed 
information on these 
careers, or to learn 

about others, check out 
the PA Career Guide

Westmoreland-Fayette WDA

N/A

$32,470

17

$69,600

57

$83,470

79Secondary School Teachers $76,840

Postsecondary Teachers 65

Middle School Teachers $80,690

Elementary School Teachers 119

Educational, Guidance & Career Counselors/Advisors $68,210

Library Technicians

62Preschool Teachers

$38,050Self-Enrichment Teachers

133Teaching Assistants, Non-Postsecondary

$41,690Tutors 25

$31,640

34

$33,920

6

$27,820

1,171

$35,000

219Secretaries & Administrative Assistants $41,350

Janitors & Cleaners 384

Fast Food & Counter Workers $27,670

Childcare Workers 206

Bus Drivers, School $42,360


